Combined Charlotte Campus Survey Results - Fall 2013

2-3Timesa Oncea 2-3Timesa Oncea Lessthan Total Rating

Daily Week Week Month Month a Month Never Results Average

How often do you use the Library on your campus? 27 35 9 9 2 5 3 90 5.54
Total
No Change 10:00PM  11:00 PM Results

If the Library were to extend hours during final exams, then how late... 18 31 42 91

20% 34% 46%

Very Very Total Rating

Satisfied Satisfied Neutral Dissatisfied Dissatisfied Results Average

Please let us know how satisfied you are with the Library hours 49 23 14 5 0 91 4.27
Please let us know how satisfied you are with study space 42 25 17 6 0 90 4.14
Please let us know how satisfied you are with the size of the Library 43 27 15 4 1 90 4.19
Please let us know how satisfied you are with the Library computers 46 25 17 1 1 90 4.27
Please let us know how satisfied you are with the Library's website 38 24 24 2 1 89 4.08
Please let us know how satisfied you are with the Library staff 57 18 12 2 0 89 4.46
Please let us know how satisfied you are with the amount of Library resources 40 29 16 3 1 89 4.17

10. Please share your ideas and suggestions for improving Library services. (See Attached) 18



